ACTION ALERT

THE PALM BEACH COUNTY ACTION ALLIANCE FOR MENTAL HEALTH

Est. 2011

MAY 2018

- Alliance members meet bi-monthly
- Members Propose and Approve Priorities for Action
- > A Steering Committee Guides the Actions to Completion

ACTIONS COMPLETED

- May is Mental Health Month Get Your Green On! (more)
- Youth Mental Health Summit at PBSC with Kevin Hines (more)
- Hakim Rahim Promotes Acceptance at PBSC and BRRH (more)
- BBMHC receives proclamation from City of Boynton Beach
- Caregiver Resource Grant received by BBMHC
- Healthier Delray Beach brings GYGO to PBC (more)
- Proclamations and Butterflies at Faulk Center
- "You've Got A Friend" Coffee House helps MHFA (more)
- Largest Gathering of Mental Health First Aiders at PBSC
- WPB Mental Health Coalition Hosts Family Festival

ACTIONS IN PROCESS

- 5th Student Mental Health Conference June 11th
- Education Committee Plans Community Forum
- Planning for 2018 Voice Awards

On The Horizon

- I AM 1 Campaign: 1000 Advocates Speaking Out
- Candidate Interviews at Lynn University

Action Alliance Steering Committee

Seth Bernstein, Psy.D., United Way Dr. Michael Kane, School District of PBC Gerda Klein, Boynton Beach Mental Health Committee Dr. Elaine Rotenberg, Alpert Jewish Family & Children's Service Rita Thrasher, Action Alliance, Chairman



INFORMATIONAL LINKS – Click Here

BBMHC Receives Mini-Grant



This grant from Healthier Boynton Beach will create a Caregiver Resource Center in the Boynton Beach City Library

Alliance Members Support Youth Summit



Hundreds of students from 18 schools learn about Mental Health and a story of HOPE from national speaker Kevin Hines at Palm Beach State College <u>- Watch Video</u>

Proclamations Presented at Faulk Center



(From Left) Monica Mayotte & Andrea Levine O'Rourke-Boca City Council, Marsha Martino-NAMI PBC, Cary Scope-Rales JFS, Rita Thrasher-Boca Raton's Promise, Lois Weisman-Faulk Center, Scott Singer-Boca Mayor, Vicki Katz-Faulk Center

https://www.facebook.com/PBCActionAlliance/

Produced in partnership with Boca Raton's Promise.

Contact: Gerda@BocaRatonsPromise.org